1 of 3
PI DATA SERIES
DATA CABINET RANGE
Available in 12U, 18U, 27U, 39U, 42U, 45U, 47U
600mm or 800mm wide
600mm or 800mm deep
1 x Enclosed glass front door with slam-latch lock
1 x Lockable rear metal swing door
2 x Vented lockable side panels
1 x Vented top cover
4 x 19" Adjustable mounting profiles
4 x Transport castors
PI DATA CABINET CONSIST OF
Pi data cabinet range Our original data cabinet range has become a popular
selling unit over the years because it meets the all-round, standard requirements of
data installation - ease of assembly and access, safety and security in use, and its
durability once assembled. In short, as good as value-for-money data cabinet that is
available on the market today.
* Please note:
These cabinets are also available in flat pack form at an addional cost of £35.00
The Pi range of cabinets are available in graphite grey and black at an additional cost of £25.00 per cabinet
PI DATA ACCESSORIES
Plinths Cable trays
TM
Product code U height Width mm Height mm Depth mm Weight kg Cost
CAB1266 12U 600 720 600 40 -
CAB1268 12U 600 720 800 45 -
CAB1866 18U 600 990 600 50 -
CAB1868 18U 600 990 800 55 -
CAB2786 27U 800 1360 600 85 -
CAB2788 27U 800 1360 800 90 -
CAB2766 27U 600 1360 600 80 -
CAB2768 27U 600 1360 800 85 -
CAB3966 39U 600 1930 600 110 -
CAB3968 39U 600 1930 800 115 -
CAB3986 39U 800 1930 600 115 -
CAB3988 39U 800 1930 800 120 -
CAB4266 42U 600 2070 600 140 -
CAB4268 42U 600 2070 800 145 -
CAB4286 42U 800 2070 600 145 -
CAB4288 42U 800 2070 800 150 -
CAB4566 45U 600 2205 600 142 -
CAB4568 45U 600 2205 800 150 -
CAB4586 45U 800 2205 600 150 -
CAB4588 45U 800 2205 800 155 -
2 of 3
Pi data specifications
Cable tray specifications
Product code U height Description Cost
CT12100 12U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT12150 12U 150mm Cable Tray -
CT12300 12U 300mm Cable tray -
CT18100 18U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT18150 18U 150mm Cable Tray -
CT18300 18U 300mm Cable Tray -
CT27100 27U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT27150 27U 150mm Cable Tray -
CT27300 27U 300mm Cable Tray -
CT39100 39U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT39150 39U 150mm Cable Tray -
CT39300 39U 300mm Cable Tray -
CT42100 42U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT42150 42U 150mm Cable Tray -
CT42300 42U 300mm Cable Tray -
CT45100 45U 100mm Cable Tray -
CT45150 45u 150mm Cable Tray -
CT45300 45U 300mm Cable Tray -
Product code Width mm Depth mm Height mm Cost
PLINTH66 600 600 100 -
PLINTH68 600 800 100 -
PLINTH86 800 600 100 -
PLINTH88 800 800 100 -
Plinth specifications
Cable Trays
Prism Pi data Specification Sheet 2007
Plinths
TM
3 of 3
Heavy duty castors, adjustable feet and baying kits
Product code Description Cost
FEET Adjustable cabinet Feet -
CASTOR-HD Heavy duty castors -
BAYKIT Cabinet baying kit -
* See Accessories spec sheet for more details
Pi data range of cabinet doors
U size Glass doors Steel doors / Side panels
600mm 800mm 600mm 800mm
12U - - - -
15U - - - -
18U - - - -
27U - - - -
39U - - - -
42U - - - -
45U - - - -
Prism Pi data Specification Sheet 2007
We can also supply perspex and wardrobe style doors, for the
free standing cabinets, please contact our sales office for details.
Solid door
Glass door
C
od
e:
pr
ism
-p
id
at
a_
bl
an
k
Castors & feet
TM